
Start Date End Date M1 Course Name Credit Hours
Monday, July 29 Friday, August 2 M1 Student Orienation
Monday, August 5 Friday, December 20 MD811 Introduction to Clinical Medicine 1 (afternoons) 4
Monday, August 5 Friday, October 4 MD814 Clinical Anatomy & Radiology 9
Monday, October 7 Tuesday, October 8 M1 Fall Break

Wednesday, October 9 Friday, December 20 MD810
Foundations of Infection, Disease & Therapeutics 
(Thanksgiving break Nov 27-29)

10

Saturday, December 21 Sunday, January 5 Winter Break
Monday, January 6 Friday, March 28 MD815 Introduction to Clinical Medicine 2 (afternoons) 2

Monday, January 6 Friday, January 31 MD816
Hematologic & Lymphatic Systems
(MLK Holiday Jan 20)

4

Monday, February 3 Friday, March 28 MD817 Neurosciences 8
Monday, March 31 Friday, April 5 M1 Spring Break
Monday, April 7 Friday, May 30 MD812 Contemporary Practice (afternoons) 2
Monday, April 7 Friday, April 25 MD813 Behavioral Basis of Medicine 3

Monday, April 28 Friday, May 30 MD818
Musculoskeletal & Integumentary Systems (Memorial 
Day, Mon 5/26)

5

Start Date End Date M2 Course Name Credit Hours
Monday, July 29 Friday, August 2 M2 Student Orientation 
Monday, August 5 Friday, February 21 MD821 Advanced Clinical Medicine (ACM)* (afternoons) 6
Monday, August 5 Friday, September 6 MD827 Respiratory System (Labor Day Mon, 9/2) 5
Monday, September 9 Wednesday, October 9 MD825 Renal & Urinary Systems 4
Thursday, October 10 Friday, October 11 M2 Fall Break

Monday, October 14 Friday November, 15 MD826 Cardiovascular System 5

Monday, November 18 Friday, December 20 MD828
Gastrointestinal System & Nutrition
(Thanksgiving break Nov 27-29)

5

Saturday, December 21 Sunday, January 5 Winter Break

Monday, January 6 Friday, February 14 MD824
Endocrine & Reproductive Systems  
(MLK Holiday, Jan 20)

6

Monday, January 6 Friday, February 21 MD821 Advanced Clinical Medicine (ACM)* (afternoons)
Monday, February 17 Friday, February 21 MD821 ACM assessment week (morning and afternoon)
Monday, February 24 Friday, May 30** MD829 Multisystem & Integrative Concepts 3

Friday, March 14 MD829 End of in-class didactic component

M1-M2 Course Schedule 2024-2025

*Crosses both Fall and Spring Semesters
** End of term, includes Step 1 study & CBSSA assessment
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